Blutspenden in Sylt bis zum 06.03.2026

Mo
Di
Do
Fr

29.12.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

30.12.2025
13:00-16:30 Uhr

05.03.2026
14:30-19:00 Uhr

06.03.2026
14:30-19:00 Uhr

Sylt - Westerland 25980
Gemeinschaftsschule Sylt
Boy-Truels-Str. 19

Sylt - Westerland 25980
Gemeinschaftsschule Sylt
Boy-Truels-Str. 19

Sylt - Tinnum 25980
DRK-Gemeindehaus
Dirksstr. 11

Sylt - Westerland 25980
Gemeinschaftsschule Sylt
Boy-Truels-Str. 19



